
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Holzminden
Pokal 2013/14

Kreispokal Damen
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Müller, Hans-Michael, Eschershäuser Straße 25, 37632 Mainzholzen, Tel.: 05565 - 911 239, ilves47@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 27.04.2014 16:00 v 301 FC Eintracht Polle TSV Kaierde 5:0
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

27.04.2014
27.04.2014

15:00 v
14:00 v

201
101

TSV Kirchbrak
TSV Kirchbrak

TSV Kaierde
FC Eintracht Polle

5:0
1:5
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